
METRO BASIN ROUNDTABLE  MEMBERSHIP  LIST Updated 01/14/2020
Seat First Name Last Name Email Address
Agriculture Representative Rob Sakata rtsakata@aol.com
Arapahoe County Rep Jan Yeckes jyeckes@arapahoegov.com
Arapahoe County Rep Loretta Daniel ldaniel@arapahoegov.com
Arapahoe County Muni Dawn Jewell
Arapahoe County Muni Alex Davis aldavis@auroragov.org
At Large Business Representative Susan Nedell susan@nedell.com
At Large Development Representative Eric Hecox Eric.Hecox@sheaproperties.com
At Large Representative Casey Davenhill casey@cherry-creek.org.com
At Large Water Quality Rep/Chair Barbara Biggs Barbara@roxwater.org
At-Large Representative Janet Bell jrb10095@COMCAST.NET
At-Large Representative Adams County Muni Emily Hunt emily.hunt@cityofthornton.net
At-Large Representative Devon Buckels devon@thewaterconnection.org
At-Large Representative Chris Douglas cdouglass@eccv.org
At-Large Representative Stormwater & Drainage Morgan Lynch mlynch@udfcd.org
At-Large Representative David Kamin David.J.Kamin@xcelenergy.com
At-Large Representative Shaden Musleh smusleh@intera.com
At-Large Representative Vacant
At-Large Representative Vacant
At-Large Representative Vacant
Adams County Rep Steve O'Dorisio amcarrera@adcogov.org
Broomfield City/County David Allen dallen@broomfield.org
Central Colorado River Water Conservancy Vacant
Denver City & County Rep Rick Marsicek rick.marsicek@denverwater.org
Douglas County Rep Lauren Pulver lpulver@douglas.co.so
Douglas County Muni Rep Lisa Darling lisadarling@southmetrowater.org
El Paso County Rep Cortney Brand cortney.brand@lrewater.com
El Paso County Muni Rep Kim Gortz kgortz@csu org
Elbert County Rep vacant
Elbert County Muni Rep vacant
Environmental Representative Dave Nickum dnickum@tu.org
Industrial Rep Pieter Van Ry PVanRy@Englewoodco.gov
Jefferson County Rep. Anne Beierle abeierle@cityofgolden.net
Jefferson County Muni Representative Sarah Borgers sborgers@CityofWestminster.us
Legislative Appointment Bob Peters
Legislative Appointment Jim Lochhead jim.lochhead@denverwater.org
Recreation Rep Darren Beck darren.s.beck@gmail.com
Teller County Rep Vacant
Teller County Muni Rep Vacant
Local Domestic Water Provider Rick McLoud rmcloud@highlandsranch.org
Upper South Platte Water Conservancy Gary Thompson gary.thompson@wwwheeler.com
BOR(liaison) Vacant
CO Geological Survey (liaison) Lesley Sebol lsebol@mines.edu
CSU Ext. Service (liaison) Vacant
CWCB Board Member Jessica Brody Jessica.Brody@denverwater.org
CWCB Staff Megan Holcomb megan.holcomb@state.co.us
Division of Wildlife (liaison) Vacant
EPA (liaison) Vacant
Forest Service (liaison) Vacant
Non Voting Representative Vacant
Nonvoting Out-of-Basin Representative Jim Hall jhall@northernwater.org
Nonvoting Out-of-Basin Representative Vacant
Nonvoting Out-of-Basin Representative Vacant
Nonvoting Out-of-Basin Representative Vacant
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers (liaison) Vacant
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